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A history of women who were recruited as potential astronauts early in the space race and their

attempt to be the first females in space. It tells of their success in the rigorous testing and training

and then the ensuing resistance by the male dominated space program. The book offers information

on ensuing NASA programs culminating with the successful integration of women in today's space

program.
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"Space for Women" gives a fascinating account. -- Women in Aviation International"Space for

Women," shines a bright light. It is fascinating, frustrating, hopeful, awe inspiring. -- Women Pilot

magazineA great history of women who wouldn't settle for anything but moving straight up. --

American Association of PublishersEasy to read, combining biographical snippels with historical

commentary and personal anecdotes. -- Choice Magazine, November 2002Freni tells the story of

women who participated in the early space program. Heroine: Jeraldine "Jerrie" Cobb. Villain: John

Glenn. -- Choice, November 2002We applaud Freni for pushing past the Sally Ride history barrier

and treading on sensitive NASA ground. -- Aviation for Women, November 2002

Pamela Freni worked for Lockheed Martin Corporation in the aerospace industry for over 15 years

she has worked with the Department of Defense and Federal Aviation Administration. She is the

author of "Angels on the Bonfire," the story of the Texas A&M tragedy that killed twelve students.

She lives in Upper Marlboro, MD.
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